and Maintenance of road from Mohna Chandpur Bandh To Pratapganj Under MMGSY(SC)" (hereinafter called the Works") and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such Works and the remedying of any defects therein at a cost of Rs. 69,32,000.00 (Rupees Sixty Nine Lacs Thirty Two Thousand only). The revision has been effected due to revision of BOQ for the above said work. All other conditions shall remain the 
same as before. 

AF 828363 

Dhaniaj Construcions 

20/¢6/ro 
Sanresi Kr. Das 
Stamp Vendar 

Civil Court 
KATIHAR 

L No.-24/79